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Wednesday   1:00 pm Lanes 7 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 8 DOLORES DESCHAMPS Dolores Deschamp 29 29 804 3428 1200 3428
2 5 CELINE BOISMENU Celine Boismenu 23 23 866 3288 1129 3288
3 1 REAL RIVEST Real Rivest 21 21 849 3274 1112 3274
4 3 RAYMONDE DERY Raymonde Dery 20 20 858 3229 1095 3229
5 4 ROBERT BOISMENU Robert Boismenu 20 20 781 3206 1124 3206
6 7 LOUISE JASMIN Louise Jasmin 12 12 843 3067 1089 3067
7 6 SYLVAIN MARTEL Sylvain Martel 11 11 982 3093 1067 3093
8 2 RAYMOND BLAIS Raymond Blais 8 8 870 3036 1077 3036

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

6 Marc Cleroux 185 15048 81 269 711
2 Raymond Blais 184 16059 87 246 684
6 Sylvain Martel 178 15571 87 246 654
4 Robert Boismenu 169 15778 93 265 603
3 Luc Duhamel 168 12632 75 278 629
1 Real Rivest 165 12427 75 237 589
2 Normand Lepine 162 13651 84 246 627
5 Gerard Deslauriers 157 11832 75 220 588
6 Robert Leduc 157 13660 87 246 671

7 Wilfrid Cyr 143 12469 87 249 581
1 Maurice Bonneau 142 13255 93 211 549
4 Real Bonneau 141 11500 81 212 514
3 Yves Hebert 140 11400 81 220 526
8 Laurent Noel 136 12670 93 192 501
2 Luc Ouellet 131 11439 87 199 522
4 Andre Valdechoux 120 10511 87 189 454
3 Oscar Deschamps 110 9938 90 193 459
4 Claude Asselin 110 8251 75 200 431

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
1 Francine Desjardins 180 15720 87 256 689
6 Claude Campeau 172 13444 78 275 645
3 Jocelyne Valdechoux 171 15479 90 237 654
5 Celine Boismenu 169 15809 93 255 629
5 Denise Belanger 165 14433 87 251 580
8 Helene Deslauriers 160 11078 69 234 556
7 Lisette Cyr 157 14663 93 234 653
8 Nicole Fortin 157 11328 72 243 636
6 Louise Dubois 154 7402 48 235 579
5 Ginette Duhamel 153 5521 36 235 573
7 Jeannine Lefebvre 150 12219 81 246 554
2 Monique Pomerleau 149 13920 93 225 571
3 Raymonde Dery 145 11766 81 219 552
7 Louise Jasmin 142 12934 91 206 552
1 Leona Theberge 141 10155 72 234 576

6 Francine Paquette 136 11866 87 202 510
2 Therese Asselin 135 11909 88 232 534
5 Denyse Marchal 131 9885 75 213 481
4 Germaine Ringuette 129 9741 75 187 468
8 Dolores Deschamps 127 10290 81 189 473
3 Carole Callahan 124 7847 63 213 544
8 Lise Belanger 123 9290 75 205 474
7 Elen Fortin 121 10955 90 189 457
1 Lise Masse 121 6547 54 177 446
4 Linda Martel 112 8119 72 174 415
2 Chantal Grandmaison 109 9491 87 193 450
8 Nicole Tremblay 101 9127 90 175 382
1 Marthe Grenier 100 9364 93 182 412
5 Aline Lacroix 91 7687 84 148 353

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  6- 7  4- 2  8- 5  3- 1
Next Week  3- 5  6- 1  4- 7  8- 2
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1200 DOLORES DESCHAMPS 1129 CELINE BOISMENU 1124 ROBERT BOISMENU
Handicap Series 3428 DOLORES DESCHAMPS 3288 CELINE BOISMENU 3274 REAL RIVEST

Men Scratch Game 194 Robert Leduc 190 Maurice Bonneau 190 Luc Duhamel
Scratch Series 516 Raymond Blais 509 Luc Duhamel 507 Sylvain Martel

Women Scratch Game 236 Nicole Fortin 219 Celine Boismenu 194 Francine Desjardins
Scratch Series 636 Nicole Fortin 550 Celine Boismenu 529 Denise Belanger

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1200 DOLORES DESCHAMPS 1129 CELINE BOISMENU 1124 ROBERT BOISMENU
Handicap Series 3428 DOLORES DESCHAMPS 3288 CELINE BOISMENU 3274 REAL RIVEST

Men Scratch Game 278 Luc Duhamel 269 Marc Cleroux 265 Robert Boismenu
Scratch Series 711 Marc Cleroux 684 Raymond Blais 671 Robert Leduc

Women Scratch Game 275 Claude Campeau 256 Francine Desjardins 255 Celine Boismenu
Scratch Series 689 Francine Desjardins 654 Jocelyne Valdechoux 653 Lisette Cyr
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - REAL RIVEST
Leona Theberge 10155 72 141 164 113 133 410 164 - 141=23 410 - 423=-13
Lise Masse 6547 54 121 136 152 112 400 152 - 120=32 400 - 360=40
Marthe Grenier 9364 93 100 83 85 84 252 85 - 101=-16 252 - 303=-51
Maurice Bonneau 13255 93 142 120 190 144 454 190 - 142=48 454 - 426=28
Francine Desjardins 15720 87 180 194 152 167 513 194 - 181=13 513 - 543=-30
Real Rivest 12427 75 165 a165 a165 a165 495
2 - RAYMOND BLAIS
Chantal Grandmaison 9491 87 109 70 93 132 295 132 - 109=23 295 - 327=-32
Luc Ouellet 11439 87 131 127 142 124 393 142 - 131=11 393 - 393=0
Therese Asselin 11909 88 135 95 134 141 370 141 - 135=6 370 - 405=-35
Monique Pomerleau 13920 93 149 111 146 136 393 146 - 150=-4 393 - 450=-57
Normand Lepine 13651 84 162 146 108 134 388 146 - 163=-17 388 - 489=-101
Raymond Blais 16059 87 184 168 165 183 516 183 - 185=-2 516 - 555=-39
3 - RAYMONDE DERY
Oscar Deschamps 9938 90 110 136 127 116 379 136 - 109=27 379 - 327=52
Carole Callahan 7847 63 124 133 105 83 321 133 - 125=8 321 - 375=-54
Yves Hebert 11400 81 140 143 152 121 416 152 - 140=12 416 - 420=-4
Jocelyne Valdechoux 15479 90 171 153 146 167 466 167 - 172=-5 466 - 516=-50
Luc Duhamel 12632 75 168 140 190 179 509 190 - 168=22 509 - 504=5
Raymonde Dery 11766 81 145 135 92 188 415 188 - 145=43 415 - 435=-20
4 - ROBERT BOISMENU
Linda Martel 8119 72 112 95 113 80 288 113 - 113=0 288 - 339=-51
Germaine Ringuette 9741 75 129 111 172 135 418 172 - 129=43 418 - 387=31
Claude Asselin 8251 75 110 103 141 161 405 161 - 108=53 405 - 324=81
Andre Valdechoux 10511 87 120 112 77 118 307 118 - 121=-3 307 - 363=-56
Real Bonneau 11500 81 141 114 137 146 397 146 - 142=4 397 - 426=-29
Robert Boismenu 15778 93 169 133 140 167 440 167 - 170=-3 440 - 510=-70
5 - CELINE BOISMENU
Aline Lacroix 7687 84 91 84 94 79 257 94 - 91=3 257 - 273=-16
Denyse Marchal 9885 75 131 106 125 92 323 125 - 132=-7 323 - 396=-73
Gerard Deslauriers 11832 75 157 a157 a157 a157 471
Denise Belanger 14433 87 165 177 190 162 529 190 - 165=25 529 - 495=34
Ginette Duhamel 5521 36 153 a153 a153 a153 459
Celine Boismenu 15809 93 169 219 167 164 550 219 - 169=50 550 - 507=43
6 - SYLVAIN MARTEL
Francine Paquette 11866 87 136 133 125 111 369 133 - 136=-3 369 - 408=-39
Claude Campeau 13444 78 172 121 170 176 467 176 - 173=3 467 - 519=-52
Louise Dubois 7402 48 154 a154 a154 a154 462
Robert Leduc 13660 87 157 194 127 179 500 194 - 156=38 500 - 468=32
Marc Cleroux 15048 81 185 147 143 153 443 153 - 187=-34 443 - 561=-118
Sylvain Martel 15571 87 178 153 175 179 507 179 - 179=0 507 - 537=-30
7 - LOUISE JASMIN
VACANT 0 0 130 v130 v130 v130 390
Wilfrid Cyr 12469 87 143 107 131 118 356 131 - 144=-13 356 - 432=-76
Elen Fortin 10955 90 121 96 111 101 308 111 - 122=-11 308 - 366=-58
Lisette Cyr 14663 93 157 155 108 185 448 185 - 157=28 448 - 471=-23
Jeannine Lefebvre 12219 81 150 100 121 149 370 149 - 151=-2 370 - 453=-83
Louise Jasmin 12934 91 142 120 161 152 433 161 - 142=19 433 - 426=7
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
8 - DOLORES DESCHAMPS
Nicole Tremblay 9127 90 101 111 72 84 267 111 - 101=10 267 - 303=-36
Lise Belanger 9290 75 123 113 138 133 384 138 - 123=15 384 - 369=15
Nicole Fortin 11328 72 157 231 169 236 636 236 - 154=82 636 - 462=174
Laurent Noel 12670 93 136 159 119 105 383 159 - 136=23 383 - 408=-25
Helene Deslauriers 11078 69 160 a160 a160 a160 480
Dolores Deschamps 10290 81 127 a127 a127 a127 381
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